ZICF

International Coach Federation

Learning Record

Jan Novak (Generated on 5/5/2021)
Includes activities thru 5/5/2021

Completions

Title

Executive and Leadership Community of Practice —The Shift in the Leadership of Teams In
Light of the New Normal

2021 Global Leaders Forum

Team and Work Group Coaching Community of Practice - Reflective Supervision for Team
Coaches

Career Coaching Community of Practice - The Ethics of Confidentiality when Working with
Sponsors

Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Intercultural Team Coaching: Unleashing
the Power of Diversity

Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - How NOT to Coach Virtually

Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching Community of Practice - Mastering Course Creation
Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Coaching Teams Competently

Internal Coaching Community of Practice - Coaching Supervision

Coaching and Human Capital Community of Practice - Mindfulness: Your Coaching
Superpower

Ethics Community of Practice - Reviewing and Revising the ICF Code of Ethics

Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Beyond Coaching: An Integrative
Approach to Teams

Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching Community of Practice - Symbolic Metaphor Magic in
Coaching

Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - How to Make a Powerful Case for
Health and Medical Coaching

Executive and Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - The Future of Executive &
Leadership Coaching: A Conversation with Prof. Jonathan Passmore

Coaching Science Community of Practice - The X Factor in Making Coaching Work

Career Coaching Community of Practice - Masterful Coaching for Stage 2 Careers: How to
Help Clients “Over the Hill”

2020 ICF Global Leaders Forum

Section

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Default

Completed Valid Thru

04/29/2021

04/15/2021

04/15/2021

04/15/2021

04/15/2021

04/15/2021
04/15/2021
12/10/2020
12/10/2020

12/10/2020

11/20/2020

09/29/2020

09/25/2020

09/18/2020

09/03/2020

08/27/2020

08/27/2020

08/20/2020

Recorded

04/29/2021

04/15/2021

04/15/2021

04/15/2021

04/15/2021

04/15/2021

04/15/2021

12/10/2020

12/10/2020

12/10/2020

11/20/2020

09/29/2020

09/24/2020

09/18/2020

09/03/2020

08/27/2020

08/27/2020

08/20/2020



Credits

Core Competency

Achieved

08/20/2020

08/27/2020

09/03/2020

09/09/2020

09/18/2020

09/25/2020

12/10/2020

12/10/2020

04/15/2021

04/15/2021

Claimed

08/19/2020

08/27/2020

09/03/2020

09/08/2020

09/18/2020

09/24/2020

12/10/2020

12/10/2020

04/15/2021

04/15/2021

Ethics Core Competency

Achieved

04/15/2021

Claimed

04/15/2021

Resource Development

Achieved

09/03/2020

Claimed

12/10/2020

Activity Name

Career Coaching Community of Practice - Masterful Coaching for Stage 2 Careers: How to Help
Career Clients “Over the Hill”
ICF Global - August 2020

Coaching Science Community of Practice - The X Factor in Making Coaching Work
ICF Global - August 2020

Executive and Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - The Future of Executive &
Leadership Coaching: A Conversation with Prof. Jonathon Passmore
ICF Global - September 2020

Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Beyond Coaching: An Integrative Approach
to Teams
ICF Global - September 2020

Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - How to Make a Powerful Case for Health
and Medical Coaching
ICF Global - September 2020

Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching Community of Practice - Symbolic Metaphor Magic in
Coaching
ICF Global - September 2020

Coaching and Human Capital Community of Practice - Mindfulness: Your Coaching Superpower
ICF Global - September 2020

Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Coaching Teams Competently
ICF Global - December 2020

Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Intercultural Team Coaching: Unleashing the
Power of Diversity
ICF Global - May 2020

Team and Work Group Coaching Community of Practice - Reflective Supervision for Team
Coaches
ICF Global - September 2019

Number of Claims

Total Core Competencies Claimed

Activity Name

Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - How NOT to Coach Virtually
ICF June 2020

Number of Claims

Total Ethics Core Competencies Claimed

Activity Name

Executive and Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - The Future of Executive &
Leadership Coaching: A Conversation with Prof. Jonathon Passmore
ICF Global - September 2020

Amount

1.500

1.500

0.250

1.500

0.250

1.500

1.500

1.500

1.500

1.500

10

12.500

Amount

1.000

1.000

Amount

0.750



Achieved

09/18/2020

11/20/2020

12/10/2020

04/15/2021

04/15/2021

Claimed

09/18/2020

12/10/2020

12/10/2020

04/15/2021

04/15/2021

Activity Name

Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - How to Make a Powerful Case for Health

and Medical Coaching
ICF Global - September 2020

Ethics Community of Practice - Reviewing and Revising the ICF Code of Ethics

ICF Global - October 2018

Internal Coaching Community of Practice - Coaching Supervision

ICF Global - Aug. 2016

Career Coaching Community of Practice - The Ethics of Confidentiality when Working with

Sponsors
ICF Global - July 2018

Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching Community of Practice - Mastering Course Creation

ICF Global - June 2020

Number of Claims

Total Resource Development Claimed

Amount

0.750

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.500

6.000



