

Jan Novák (Generated on 5/5/2021) Includes activities thru 5/5/2021

Completions

Title	Section	Completed	Valid Thru	Recorded
Executive and Leadership Community of Practice –The Shift in the Leadership of Teams In Light of the New Normal	Default	04/29/2021		04/29/2021
2021 Global Leaders Forum	Default	04/15/2021		04/15/2021
Team and Work Group Coaching Community of Practice - Reflective Supervision for Team Coaches	Default	04/15/2021		04/15/2021
Career Coaching Community of Practice - The Ethics of Confidentiality when Working with Sponsors	Default	04/15/2021		04/15/2021
Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Intercultural Team Coaching: Unleashing the Power of Diversity	Default	04/15/2021		04/15/2021
Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - How NOT to Coach Virtually	Default	04/15/2021		04/15/2021
Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching Community of Practice - Mastering Course Creation	Default	04/15/2021		04/15/2021
Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Coaching Teams Competently	Default	12/10/2020		12/10/2020
Internal Coaching Community of Practice - Coaching Supervision	Default	12/10/2020		12/10/2020
Coaching and Human Capital Community of Practice - Mindfulness: Your Coaching Superpower	Default	12/10/2020		12/10/2020
Ethics Community of Practice - Reviewing and Revising the ICF Code of Ethics	Default	11/20/2020		11/20/2020
Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Beyond Coaching: An Integrative Approach to Teams	Default	09/29/2020		09/29/2020
Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching Community of Practice - Symbolic Metaphor Magic in Coaching	Default	09/25/2020		09/24/2020
Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - How to Make a Powerful Case for Health and Medical Coaching	Default	09/18/2020		09/18/2020
Executive and Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - The Future of Executive & Leadership Coaching: A Conversation with Prof. Jonathan Passmore	Default	09/03/2020		09/03/2020
Coaching Science Community of Practice - The X Factor in Making Coaching Work	Default	08/27/2020		08/27/2020
Career Coaching Community of Practice - Masterful Coaching for Stage 2 Careers: How to Help Clients "Over the Hill"	Default	08/27/2020		08/27/2020
2020 ICF Global Leaders Forum	Default	08/20/2020		08/20/2020

Credits

Core Competency

Achieved	Claimed	Activity Name	Amount
08/20/2020	08/19/2020	Career Coaching Community of Practice - Masterful Coaching for Stage 2 Careers: How to Help Career Clients "Over the Hill" ICF Global - August 2020	1.500
08/27/2020	08/27/2020	Coaching Science Community of Practice - The X Factor in Making Coaching Work ICF Global - August 2020	1.500
09/03/2020	09/03/2020	Executive and Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - The Future of Executive & Leadership Coaching: A Conversation with Prof. Jonathon Passmore ICF Global - September 2020	0.250
09/09/2020	09/08/2020	Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Beyond Coaching: An Integrative Approach to Teams ICF Global - September 2020	1.500
09/18/2020	09/18/2020	Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - How to Make a Powerful Case for Health and Medical Coaching ICF Global - September 2020	0.250
09/25/2020	09/24/2020	Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching Community of Practice - Symbolic Metaphor Magic in Coaching ICF Global - September 2020	1.500
12/10/2020	12/10/2020	Coaching and Human Capital Community of Practice - Mindfulness: Your Coaching Superpower ICF Global - September 2020	1.500
12/10/2020	12/10/2020	Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Coaching Teams Competently ICF Global - December 2020	1.500
04/15/2021	04/15/2021	Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice - Intercultural Team Coaching: Unleashing the Power of Diversity ICF Global - May 2020	1.500
04/15/2021	04/15/2021	Team and Work Group Coaching Community of Practice - Reflective Supervision for Team Coaches ICF Global - September 2019	1.500
		Number of Claims	10
		Total Core Competencies Claimed	12.500

Ethics Core Competency

Achieved	Claimed	Activity Name	Amount
04/15/2021	04/15/2021	Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - How NOT to Coach Virtually ICF June 2020	1.000
		Number of Claims	1
		Total Ethics Core Competencies Claimed	1.000

Resource Development

Achieved	Claimed	Activity Name	Amount
09/03/2020	12/10/2020	Executive and Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - The Future of Executive & Leadership Coaching: A Conversation with Prof. Jonathon Passmore ICF Global - September 2020	0.750

Achieved	eved Claimed Activity Name		Amount
09/18/2020	09/18/2020	Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - How to Make a Powerful Case for Health and Medical Coaching ICF Global - September 2020	0.750
11/20/2020	12/10/2020	Ethics Community of Practice - Reviewing and Revising the ICF Code of Ethics ICF Global - October 2018	1.000
12/10/2020	12/10/2020	Internal Coaching Community of Practice - Coaching Supervision ICF Global - Aug. 2016	1.000
04/15/2021	04/15/2021	Career Coaching Community of Practice - The Ethics of Confidentiality when Working with Sponsors ICF Global - July 2018	1.000
04/15/2021	04/15/2021	Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching Community of Practice - Mastering Course Creation ICF Global - June 2020	1.500

Number of Claims 6

Total Resource Development Claimed 6.000